
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: fiELDI
 
HAUZ KHAS NEW DELID: 110016
 

(CORRIGENDUM) 

Dated: 12.10.2011 No.IITDIEE(C-I)I2Q111 '1 '1 
Name ofWork :- A.R. & M.O., Boundary wan & storm water Drainage System at I.I.T. 

Delhi during the Year 2011-2012. 

SH:- Reconstruction of damaged Boundary wall near CPWD Office back side 
of Vikramshila & corner of Vishwakarma Bhawan Main Gate at lIT 
Delhi. 

. . .' . . . 

Ref:- . Th~ office NIQ No.:IiTDIE·E(t~i)/20 lli1849 dt03il0120(1 

Due to unavoidable circumstances, the date of receipt of application, issue, 'submission and 
opening of quotation of the above work are extended as ul1d~r. 

Estimated 
-Cost (in Rs.) 

95955/­

Earnest Money 
(in Rs.) 

1919/­

Time for 
<:()Illpletion 

30 Days 

Receipt of 
.. Applicatioll 

19.10.2011 
Up to 4.00 
PM 

Last date of 
~s~e 
of Quotation 
Documents 

20.10.2011 
upto 4.00 
PM 

Date of 
Submission ...... 
of Quotation 

21.10.2011 
upto 3.00 PM 
Room No. 
MZ-140 

Date 
Opening ..... 
Quotation 

of 
of 

21.10.2011 
upto 3.30 PM 
Rodm No. 
MZ-140 

Other Terms & Conditions will remain unchanged 
For details please see our website www.iitd.ac.in 

~~ 
Executive Engineer (Civil-I) A~ l 

Ch To: - NPN-10 
COPy to:- .~·A\:'(t) 

.~::~:~~::o~:~:r'eer (CiVil~Il·· 
.Committee members for opening ofquotat~on . -3. D.A.(Works) 21.10.2011 at 3.30 P.M. in the office ofE.E.(C-I) ,. 

4. Sr. A.E. (Road) 

S. Notice Board 

6. C.S.C,IIT Delhi:- For wide publicity of quotation noti~e on website www.iitd.ac.in 
• 


